
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
An Amendment To The Professional Services Contract With Placeworks Inc. To Provide Assistance
To The City’s Affordable Homeownership And Rental Programs, Extending The Term From June 30,
2019 To December 31, 2019 And Increasing The Total Contract Amount Of $89,350 By $90,020 To A
New Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed $179,370.  (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley)
Staff recommends that the City Council adopt the attached resolution authorizing the City Manager to
execute an amendment to the Professional Services Contract with Placeworks Inc. to provide
assistance to the City’s Affordable Homeownership and Rental Programs, extending the contract
term from June 30, 2019 to December 31, 2019 and increasing the total contract amount of $89,350
by $90,020 to a new total contract amount not-to-exceed $179,370.

File #: ID-2019-223, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

